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BINDING

Francis J W, with Fireman's Fund Ins
Co, r 715 Bush

Francis Maude S Miss, nurse, r 1550
Buchanan

Francis Mena Mrs, r 118 Haight
Francis Mining Co, Pacific Bldg
Francis Napoleon T, carp, r 1474 Ellis

Francis P, elk Williams, Diamond & Co,
r 226a 27th

Francis Peter, watchman, r 25 Duboce
Francis Roy (Francis Bros) r 120 Ellis

Francis S W, r 715 Bush
Francis Scott Key School, Virginia D

Heath prin, 42d Av bet Irving and
Judah

Francis The, 1010 Haight
Francis Thos, oiler, r 882 Treat Av
rBANCIS-VALENTINE CO THE, J M

Gamble pres, J R Roche vice-pres, E
G L Hoeber sec and genl mgr, pos-
ter printers, 777 Mission, tels Sutter
1534, J 2777

Francis Victor (Francis Bros) r 120
Ellis

Francis Walter, artist Chronicle, r 1555
Hyde

Francis Walter L, r 3050 California
Francis W B, elk Mark-Lally Co, r 1315

Jackson
Francis Wm, brklayer, r 667 Haight
Francis Wm A, ironwkr, r 39 Pond
Francis Wm S, cond, r 305, 5th Av
Francisca Club, 560 Sutter
Francisca Henri, waiter, r 563, 6th
Francisca Maternity Hospital, 2835

Clement
Franciscan Monastery, Father Maxmil-

ian Newman O F M Superior, 123

Golden Gate Av
Francisco C, carp, r 1078 Folsom
Francisco Emil, ironwkr, r 3116, 16th
Francisco Harry, lab, r 23 College Av
Francisco Hotel, 373 Ellis
Francisco Jos S, salesman Gorham-Re-

vere Rubber Co, r 660, 5th Av
Francisco Jos J Mrs, r 310 Columbus
Francisco Louis J, with Pac Commercial

Co, r 1254 Leavenworth
Francisconi Domenico, carp, r 151 Pix-

ley
Franciscovich Frank I, sec Louis Taus-

sig & Co, r 345 Capp
Franciscovich U Mrs (Franciscovich &

Co) r 1050 Montgomery
Franciskovich & Co (Mrs U Francisco-

vich and P Perich) liquors, 901 East
Franck Chas, metalwkr, r 258 Jersey
Franck Daniel, upholst, r 1244 California
Franck Heinrich E, physician, 1 Buena

Vista Av
Franck I, musician, r 2643 Clay
Franck Louis, elk Struven Furniture Co,

148 Buena Vista Ter
Franck & Co, photgrs, 207 Powell
Francke Charlotte, widow, r 3474 Clay
Francke Philip E, gauger U S Int Rev,

r 319 19th Av
^"Francke. See Frank, Franck and

Franke
Francks Chas, plumber, r 758 Harrison
Franco-American Co, 1st Nat Bank Bldg
Franco Angelo, lab, r 607 York
Franco Antonio, lab, r 2621, 18th
Franco Antonio, lab, r 26 Boardman PI
Franco Augustino, lab, r 607 York
Franco Bruce, scavenger, r 627% York
FRANCO - CAI.IPORNIEN I.E (French

Dailv and Weeklv) 330 Jackson
FEANCO-CALIFOEN1EN PUBLISHING

CO, publishers and proprietors Le
Franco-Californien, 330 Jackson

Franco Carlo, bartndr, r 511% Potrero
Franco Carlos C, draftsman S P Co, r

Berkeley
Franco Clara, widow, r 1123 Divisadero
Franco Dominic, lab, r 613 York
Franco Jose, lab, r 22a Card Al

Franco Jos, bartndr, r 1300 Potrero Av
Franco Mateo, r 1399 Quesada Av
Franco Nicholas, boilermkr, r 402 Broad-

way
Franco Peter, lab, r 5 Oakwood
Franco Saul (Bertrand & Franco) r 1537

Taylor
Franco Santo, teamster, r 2621, 18th
Franco Simono, lab, r 607 York
Francoeur Emily, widow, r 701 Clayton
Francoeur Francis I, journalist, r 865

Fillmore
Francoeur Janette Mrs, r 562 Sutter
Francoeur Louis A, r 1154 Market
Francoeur Maria T, widow, r 865 Fill-

more
Francogiannes Harry A, restaurant, 212

Powell
Francois Emile E, pipefitter, r 17 Duncan
Francon Henry, with J F Plumel Co, r

1260 Vallejo
Franconia House, 1625 San Bruno Av
Francovich Francesca, widow, 18b Jensen
Francovich John, r 3822, 24th
Francovich Thos, lab, r 60b Stillman
Francovich Visco, lab, r 60b Stillman
Francoz Gustave, elk French-Am Bank

of Savings, r 53 Columbus Av
Francsek Paul, draftsman, r 935 Vallejo
Francy William, r 2408 California
Frandsen Emil, printer, r 41 Nevada Av
Frandsen Jacob B, papercarrier, r 1320

Fulton
Frandsen Jensina Miss, r 467 Linden
Frandsen Margaret, widow, r 41 Nevada
Frandsen Peter, boilermkr, r 41 Nevada
£2TFrand«en. See Fransen and Franzden
Franeschi Franesco, cook, r 353 Vallejo
Franetta Julia, widow, r 2152 Pine
Franey Frank J, salesman Thomas Day

Co, r 620 Eddy
Franey Thos W, treas, r 1944 Post
Frangel Albert, salesman H Bohls & Co,

r Oakland
Frangopolu Constantine C, chauffeur, r

1634a Howard
Franichevich Nicholas, fisherman, r 182

Vandewater
Franis Elizabeth H, widow, r 2616 Web-

ster
Frank A L, r 2303 Divisadero
Frank Albert, vice-pres S H Frank & Co,

r 2555 Webster
Frank Albert H, r 352 Geary
Frank Albert J, r 364 O'Farrell
Frank Alexander H, sec Frank Bros

(Inc) r 1015 Market
Frank Ambrose B (Frank & Sigismund)

r 439 PRris
Frank Andrew A (Frank & Turounet) r

2189 Pine
Frank Annie H, widow, r 2350 Franklin
Frank Arthur H (Frank & Son) r 2931

Fillmore
Frank August H, broker, r 147 Highland
Frank Augustus G, sec Indianapolia

Furn Co, r 4535 California
Frank Benj M, student, r 2265 Union
Frank Bernard (Frank & Son) r 2931

Fillmore >

Frank Bros, clothing, 1015 Market
Frank Building. 412 Battery
Frank C. electn, r 1492 Ellis
Frank C, whseman Globe Grain & Mill-

ing Co, r 18 Midway
Frank C Mrs, widow, r 508 Baker
Frank Carl, barber, r 570 Hayes
Frank Carl, lab, r 224, 3d
Frank Catherine, widow, r 4193, 25th
Frank Chas, men's furnishings, 104 Pow-

ell, r 1230 Octavia
Frank Chas, steward, r 1111 Castro
Frank Chas W, elk Bass Hueter Paint

Co, r 816 Buchanan
Frank Clara, widow, r 1353 Post
Frank Clara, widow, r 2950 Webster
Frank Clement N, salesman Milwaukee

Furniture Co, r 1463 McAllister
Frank C Renaldo, bkkpr, r 4535 Cali-

fornia
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-* SOUTHERN PACIFIC
SCENIC ROUTES AND FAST TRAINS EAST, NORTH AND SOUTH
COASTLINE STATION-THIRD t'TOWNSENDSTS £. FERRY STATION FOOT OF MARKET ST


